
TOURNAMENT

チャリティー秋田第18回秋田県国際相撲大会

Tickets
adult 大人:
Students 高校生以下:
wrestler 力士:
volunteer ボランティア:

1500円
0円
500円
500円

12pm June 21st (sat)
6月21日（土）12:00

Akita prefectural budokan
秋田県立武道館

information

SUMOSUMOSUMO
the 18th annual international

SCAN HERE

charity akita presents

日本に住む外国人が日本の国技に挑戦！もちろん日本人の参加者も大歓迎。
2005年から異文化交流と慈善事業を目的に始まった恒例イベントが今年も開催します。

※参加したい方は, charityakita@gmail.comにメッセージを送ってください。

Do you want to try sumo? The Akita International Sumo Tournament began in 2005 and The event
has become an annual tradition unique to the Akita international community. We’ve welcomed

participants of all shapes and sizes from across the globe. come and be a part of the fun!

スキャンしてください


